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Adam David Radcliffe Swiss

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT15 2NX

Date of birth February 1968
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ORICA UK LIMITED

ORICA AFRICA HOLDINGS LIMITED
AB INBEV HOLDINGS SA LIMITED
AB INBEV SOUTHERN CAPITAL
LIMITED

AB INBEV HOLDINGS SH LIMITED
AB INBEV SOUTHERN
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

3686TH SINGLE MEMBER SHELF
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AB INBEV AFRICA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

AB INBEV HOLDINGS EUROPE
LIMITED

AB INBEV CAPITAL UK LIMITED
3700TH SINGLE MEMBER SHELF
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AB INBEV HOLDINGS LIMITED

AB INBEV ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
AB INBEV INTERNATIONAL BRANDS
LIMITED

SAB LIMITED

AB INBEV SAF LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Adam David Radcliffe Swiss

Number

Number

03499102
03684963
07817960
07816628

07816420
05820066

07466429

04982953

04763363

07466437
07664301

04185128
05891508
05511456

03640804
07780722

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
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916317010

916317010
400 Dashwood Lang Road

Bourne Business Park

Addlestone

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
06/03/2020
07/09/2018
20/10/2011
19/10/2011

19/10/2011
14/10/2011

14/10/2011

14/10/2011

14/10/2011

14/10/2011
14/10/2011

14/10/2011
14/10/2011
14/10/2011

14/10/2011
20/09/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/06/2021
17/06/2021
09/12/2011
09/12/2011

09/12/2011
05/12/2011

09/12/2011

09/12/2011

09/12/2011

09/12/2011
09/12/2011

09/12/2011
09/12/2011
09/12/2011

09/12/2011
09/12/2011

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



